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Hard Words 
 
 
This book has some hard words.  
 
 
 
The first time we write a hard word 

•   the word is in blue 

 

•   we will write what the word means.  

 
 
 
 
You can get help with this book 
 
 
You can get someone to help you 

•   read this book 

 

 

•   know what this book is about 

 

 

•   find more information. 

 

 

 
 



 
 

 

About this book 
 
 
This book is written by South West TAFE  

 

 

This book is about our student code of 

conduct.  

 

A code of conduct is a list of rules that 

include what is and what is not acceptable 

behavior. 

 

 

Students must follow the Code of Conduct to  

make sure they act in a way that is safe, fair, 

respectful and lawful.  

 

Lawful is something that follows the law.  
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Code of Conduct 
 
 

• Do not copy others peoples work or hand 

in anything that is not your own. 

  

 

 

• Do not use mobile phones in class. 

 

 

 

• Do not be aggressive or shout at people. 

 

 

 

• Do not hurt or upset others. 

 

 

 



 
 

 

• Do not steal or damage other people’s 

belongings. 

 

 

 

• Do not take alcohol or drugs before 

coming to TAFE or during classes.  

 

 

 

• Do not hold public meetings at TAFE 

without agreement.  

 

 

 

• Do not bring any animal to TAFE other 

than a registered assistance dog.  

 

 

 
 

TAFE 

 



 
 

 

• Follow safety signs and instructions. 

 

 

 

 

• Do not stop or make it difficult for others 

to do something. 
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